
 
 
 
 

COLLEGE BUS TIME TABLE 
From 12.02.2024 

     

    

MONDAY TO SATURDAY 

Trips Starting Time Routes 
Arrival to 

College 

Trip No 01 

07.00 AM 

(From Start 

Point) 

R1, R2, R3,  

R4, R5, R6, R7 

(Pick Up Trips) 

07.45 AM 

Trip No 02 

08.00 AM 

(From Start 

Point) 

R1, R2, R3, R4, R5 

(Pick Up Trips) 
08.45 AM 

Trip No 03 
02.00 PM 

(From College) 

R1, R2, R3, R4, R5 

(Return Trips) 

03.00 PM 

(Last Drop 

Point) 

Trip No 04 
05.30 PM 

(From College) 

R1, R2, R3,  

R4, R5, R6, R7 

(Return Trips) 

06.30 PM 

(Last Drop 

Point) 

Return Trips ONLY ON SATURDAY 

Trip No 05 
02.00 PM 

(From College) 

R1, R2, R3,  

R4, R5, R6, R7 

(Return Trips) 

03.00 PM 

(Last Drop 

Point) 

Refer to the ARRIVAL TIMES of Buses at the PICK UP POINTS for all 

routes in the following pages 



 
 
 
 

R1: (Indal Route) 
 Trip No 01 Trip No 02 
Indal  7.05am 8.05am 
Basav Colony 7.05am 8.05am 
Azam Nagar  7.05am 8.05am 
Basavan Circle 7.10am 8.10am 
Laxmi Complex 7.15am 8.15am 
Channamma Circle 7.20am 8.20am 
Bogar Vase  7.25am 8.25am 
Rail Way Station 7.30am 8.30am 
First Railway Gate  7.35am 8.35am 
Third Railway Gate  7.40am 8.40am 
College Campus 7.45am 8.45am 

 

R2: (Hanuman Nagar Route) 
 Trip No 01 Trip No 02 
Azam Nagar Circle 7.05am 8.05am 
Hanuman   Nagar 7.10am 8.10am 
DC House 7.15am 8.15am 
Laxmi Complex  7.15am 8.15am 
Channamma Circle 7.20am 8.20am 
Bogar Vase  7.25am 8.25am 
Rail Way Station 7.30am 8.30am 
Goa Vase Circle  7.35am 8.35am 
Angol Naka  7.40am 8.40am 
College 7.45am 8.45am 

 
 
 



 
 
 

R3: (Mahantesh Nagar Route) 
Name of the Stop Trip No 01 Trip No 02 
Shivabasava Nagar  7.05am 8.05am 
Sai Mandir Nagar  7.05am 8.05am 
Auto  Nagar 7.10am 8.10am 
Dairy 7.15am 8.15am 
Mahantesh Nagar  7.20am 8.20am 
Fort Lake 7.20am 8.20am 
Channamma Circle 7.25am 8.25am 
Bogar Vase  7.25am 8.25am 
First Railway Gate  7.30am 8.30am 
Third Railway Gate  7.40am 8.40am 
College Campus 7.45am 8.45am 

 

R4: (Shahpur Route) 
Name of the Stop Trip No 01 Trip No 02 
Kapileshwar Temple 7.05am 8.05am 
Dharwad Road  7.10am 8.10am 
Shahpur  Khade Bazar 7.10am 8.10am 
Nath Pai Circle 7.15am 8.15am 
Vadagaon 7.20am 8.20am 
Hindwadi 7.25am 8.25am 
RPD 7.30am 8.30am 
Hari Mandir 7.35am 8.35am 
Marathi School 7.40am 8.40am 
College Campus 7.45am 8.45am 



 
 
 
 

R5: (Sahyadri Nagar Route) 
Name of the Stop Trip No 01 Trip No 02 
Sahyadri Nagar 7.05am 8.05am 
Ganapati Temple  7.10am 8.10am 
Ganesh Pur 7.10am 8.10am 
Bagicha Hotel 7.15am 8.15am 
Military Hospital 7.15am 8.15am 
Bogar Vase  7.20am 8.20am 
Rail Way Station 7.25am 8.25am 
First Railway Gate  7.30am 8.30am 
Second Railway Gate  7.35am 8.35am 
Third Railway Gate  7.40am 8.40am 
Bemco & College 7.45am 8.45am 

 

R6: (Samra Route) 
Name of the Stop Trip No 1 
Samra  7.05am 
SC Motors  7.10am 
RTO Circle  7.15am 
Channamma Circle  7.20am 
Bogar Vase  7.25am 
First Railway Gate  7.30am 
Third Railway Gate  7.35am 
Bemco Cross 7.40am 
College Campus  7.45am 

R7: (Macche Route) 
Name of the Stop Trip No 1 
BCM Hostel 7.45am 
Macche 7.50am 
Peernwadi Dargha  7.55am 
College Campus 8.00am 

 


